                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                       2020.8
PM-3133-RCT
Three-phase Smart Power Meter
Features
  Bi-directional Energy
  True RMS Power Measurements
  Energy Analysis for 3P4W, 3P3W, 1P3W, 1P2W
  Current Measurements Up to 4000 A

                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2
6.5
100
90
37.2
35.6
37.2
33
110
127
Front ViewLeft View
2020.8
  Installation
Rogowski Coil Soft CT Installation
RS-485 Interface (Modbus RTU)
PM-3133-RCT500P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 55 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 ( RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT1000P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 80 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT2000P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 105 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT4000P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 4000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 185 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
Ethernet Interface  (Modbus TCP)
PM-3133-RCT500P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 55 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT1000P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 80 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT2000P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 105 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT4000P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 4000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 185 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
CAN bus Interface  (CANopen)
PM-3133-RCT500P-CPS CR CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 55 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT1000P-CPS CR CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 80 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT2000P-CPS CR CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 105 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-3133-RCT4000P-CPS CR CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 4000A Rogowski Coil CT (Inside diameter 185 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
Models A (Inside
diameter)
B (Outer
diameter)
PM-3133-RCT500P 55 mm 68 mm
PM-3133-RCT1000P 80 mm 93 mm
PM-3133-RCT2000P 105 mm 118 mm
PM-3133-RCT4000P 185 mm 199 mm
  Dimensions (Units: mm)   CT Dimensions (Units: mm)
Rogowski Coil
Flexible Current Transformers
Cable Copper row Copper row